THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF MBARARA AT MBARARA

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 7/31/2017-8/4/2017

MONDAY, 31/JUL/2017

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE OKELLO MIRIAM AYO

No.
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Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

MBR-00-CR-C0O-0168-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0301-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0642-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0806-2017

MBR-00-CR-CO-0866-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0899-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0935-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0956-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-0969-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1113-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1126-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1144-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1164-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1177-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1205-2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
OTHERS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NAMBOZO SANULA

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MBR-00-CR-CO-0956-2017

TUMWEBAZE CAROLINE & 2 ORS

MUJURIZI ADONIA
MUGISHA YASIN

AYEBAZIBWE DOREEN AND

ATWIINE RONALD
ASIIMWE DAVID

TUKAMUHEBWA FEDINAND

KOMUJUNI SIKOLA
BIRUNGI GERTRUDE
BASHEIJA AMOS
TUKWASIBWE JOHN

RUTAKIRWA ALEX AND 2 OTHRS

NAMANYA SIMON
NAREEBA ANDREW
NUWARIHO JUNIOR

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NAMBOZO SANULA

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am MBR-00-CR-CO-0956-2017

TUESDAY, 01/AUG/2017

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

No.

A WN P

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

MBR-00-CR-C0-0093-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0-0809-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0859-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1011-2017

KOMUJUNI SIKOLA

KOMUJUNI SIKOLA

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

No.

w N

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

MBR-00-CR-C0-0093-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0809-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0859-2017

Monday, July 31, 2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MWEBEMBEZI WILBERT
AHIMBISIBWE BENARD
ATWINE ANNEX
NUWAMANYA AMON AND

MWEBEMBEZI WILBERT
AHIMBISIBWE BENARD
ATWINE ANNEX
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4 09:00 am

MBR-00-CR-CO-1011-2017

WEDNESDAY, 02/AUG/2017

UGANDA VS
ANOTHER

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE OKELLO MIRIAM AYO

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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Case Number

MBR-00-CR-C0-0335-2012
MBR-00-CR-C0-1093-2012
MBR-00-CR-C0-1382-2014
MBR-00-CR-C0-1045-2015
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1076-2015
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1226-2015
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0075-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0-0194-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0717-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0-1259-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1261-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0-1279-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1308-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0-1324-2016
MBR-00-CR-TO-0552-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0-0423-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0812-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1263-2017

THURSDAY, 03/AUG/2017

NUWAMANYA AMON AND

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Z
o
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Case Number

MBR-00-CR-C0-0055-2014
MBR-00-CR-C0-1519-2015
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1154-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0799-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0891-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0901-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1211-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-1216-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1220-2017

SSENDAULA AZIZ & ANR
KABAGAMBE
TUMWEBAZE AHAMED
ABAHO EDWIN

KATEBA BADRU
MBANGIRA DUNCAN
MWEBAZE NEBAT &30RS
KAMUKAMA DENIS
GATEREINE MEDARD
BINOKWESIGA BANABASI
NINSIIMA ISAIAH

TINDIMWEBWA CONERIOUS

ASUMAN SALI
NDYOMUGYENYI MILTON
MUTUNGI SIMON
AMANYA LONGINO&ANR
ARINAITWE JONAN
KYAMUHANGIRE PETERO

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

N o o WN PP

Printed:

Case Number

MBR-00-CR-C0O-0055-2014
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1519-2015
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1154-2016
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0799-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0891-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0O-0901-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1211-2017

Monday, July 31, 2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MULOKOZ| MICHEAL
NAKYANZI IRENE
ATWONGYERE ANOLD
NASUUNA BETTY
ASIIMWE DOREKA
KAMURARI JOSEPH
HAKORIMANA ERIC
BAMWINE DEUS
OWAKUBARIHO SIMON

MULOKOZI MICHEAL
NAKYANZI IRENE
ATWONGYERE ANOLD
NASUUNA BETTY
ASIIMWE DOREKA
KAMURARI JOSEPH
HAKORIMANA ERIC

Page 2



8 09:00 am
9 09:00 am

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | AYEBARE DAPHINE

No. Time
1 09:00 am

MBR-00-CR-CO-1216-2017
MBR-00-CR-CO-1220-2017

Case Number
MBR-00-CR-C0O-1026-2017

FRIDAY, 04/AUG/2017

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BAMWINE DEUS
OWAKUBARIHO SIMON

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

a b~ wWN PR

Printed:

Case Number
MBR-00-CR-C0-0296-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0911-2017
MBR-00-CR-T0O-0195-2017
MBR-00-CR-A-0029-2017
MBR-00-CR-A-0034-2017

Case Number
MBR-00-CR-C0-0296-2017
MBR-00-CR-C0-0911-2017
MBR-00-CR-TO-0195-2017
MBR-00-CR-A-0029-2017
MBR-00-CR-A-0034-2017

Monday, July 31, 2017

Parties
UGANDA VS

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MUSIIME GODWIN &ORS

KETO DRIKER

ASHABA TIMOTHY & ANOR
KARUGABA HUSEIN
BAKEYOREKA DAVID
LUIMBAZI GODFREY&ANR

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

KETO DRIKER

ASHABA TIMOTHY & ANOR
KARUGABA HUSEIN
BAKEYOREKA DAVID
LUIMBAZI GODFREY&ANR
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